Hard Bodies For Land Cruiers, Jeeps & Samurais
www.aqualu.com 1-888-765-6714

#4645 FJ Quad Cab (130" Wheelbase)

PRODUCT

BODY:

FRONT COWLS:

FRONT BIB:

FENDER APRONS:

HOOD:

FRONT FENDERS:

RUNNING BOARDS:

HALF DOORS:

REAR FENDER FLARES:

TAILGATES:

DESCRIPTION

1964-1978 FJ Quad Cab XL 130" WB (#4645)

1968-1978 LHD Cowl & Windshield Frame (#4007 LHD)
1968-1978 RHD Cowl & Windshield Frame (#4007 RHD)

1968-1978 Front Bib (#4029)
Fender Aprons (#4031)

Land Cruiser Hood - Fiberglass (#4044)
Land Cruiser Hood - Carbon Fiber (#4044-C)

Front Fenders (#4022)

Front Fenders - Extra Wide (#4023)

High Hood Front Fenders (#4045)

High Hood Front Fenders - Extra Wide (#4046)

Running Boards (#4020)
Running Boards - Extra Wide (#4021)

Aqualu Half Doors (#4033A)
Quad Cab Half Doors (#4033C)
Flat Top Half Doors (#4033D)
Bestop Half Doors (#4033E)

Rear Fender Flares - Small (#4037)
Rear Fender Flares - Large (#4038)

Non Storage Tailgate - Smooth (#4010)

Non Storage Tailgate - Checkerplate (#4011)
Storage Tailgate - Smooth (#4012)

Storage Tailgate - Checkerplate (#4013)
Rear Ambulance Tailgate (#4055)

Bolt on Tailgate Panel - Smooth (#4035)

Bolt on Tailgate Panel - Checkerplate (#4036)

$7,827.00

$4,595.00
$4,595.00

$414.00
$426.00

$1,183.00
$2,083.00

$1,495.00
$1,563.00
$2,120.00
$2,185.00

$209.00
$258.00

$1,101.00
$949.00

$1,101.00

$1,101.00

$662.00
$674.00

$602.00
$602.00
$796.00
$796.00
$602.00
$188.00
$197.00

* Red indicates most popular items

US DOLLARS  FLAT RATE SHIPPING

CONTACT FOR QUOTE

CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE

$60.00

$55.00

CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE

CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE

$55.00
$55.00

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$90.00
$90.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

ALL AQUALU PRODUCTS ARE INTENDED FOR OFF-ROAD USE ONLY. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING, PACKAGING OR TAXES.



FRAME:

OTHER ACCESSORIES:

FJ Quad Cab XL Frame - 130" WB (#4670)
Add on: leaf spring hangers & shock towers (#4770)
Add on: Saiganaw power steering plate (#4771)

Under Seat Storage (#4043)

Steering Arm - Large (#4034B)

Steering Arm - Mini Truck (#4034C)

Turn Housing (#4040)

Spring Perches (#4041)

Extra Fuel Filler (#4028)

Windshield Frame for Stock Steel Body (#4039)
1975-1984 Windshield Frame Bracket (#4026)
1975-1984 Windshield Frame Hinge (#4027)

SUBTOTAL

$3,688.00
$1,231.00
$230.00

$1,128.00
$680.00
$680.00
$875.00
$125.00
$98.00

$1,246.00
$95.00
$213.00

$17,812.00

CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE
CONTACT FOR QUOTE

CONTACT FOR QUOTE
$50.00
$50.00

CONTACT FOR QUOTE
$45.00

CONTACT FOR QUOTE

$105.00
$45.00
$45.00

US Dollars

ALL AQUALU PRODUCTS ARE INTENDED FOR OFF-ROAD USE ONLY. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING, PACKAGING OR TAXES.



