

#4645 FJ Quad Cab (130" Wheelbase)

* Red indicates most popular items

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	US DOLLARS	FLAT RATE SHIPPING
BODY:	1964-1978 FJ Quad Cab XL 130" WB (#4645)	\$7,827.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
FRONT COWLS:	1968-1978 LHD Cowl & Windshield Frame (#4007 LHD)	\$4,595.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	1968-1978 RHD Cowl & Windshield Frame (#4007 RHD)	\$4,595.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	1000 1000 - 1011 (111000)	444	450.00
FRONT BIB:	1968-1978 Front Bib (#4029)	\$414.00	\$60.00
FENDER APRONS:	Fender Aprons (#4031)	\$426.00	\$55.00
TENDER AFRONS.	Tender Aprons (#4031)	\$420.00	333.00
HOOD:	Land Cruiser Hood - Fiberglass (#4044)	\$1,183.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Land Cruiser Hood - Carbon Fiber (#4044-C)	\$2,083.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
FRONT FENDERS:	Front Fenders (#4022)	\$1,495.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Front Fenders - Extra Wide (#4023)	\$1,563.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	High Hood Front Fenders (#4045)	\$2,120.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	High Hood Front Fenders - Extra Wide (#4046)	\$2,185.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	D 1 (#4020)	4200.00	ÁFF 00
RUNNING BOARDS:	Running Boards (#4020)	\$209.00	\$55.00
	Running Boards - Extra Wide (#4021)	\$258.00	\$55.00
HALF DOORS:	Aqualu Half Doors (#4033A)	\$1,101.00	\$95.00
	Quad Cab Half Doors (#4033C)	\$949.00	\$95.00
	Flat Top Half Doors (#4033D)	\$1,101.00	\$95.00
	Bestop Half Doors (#4033E)	\$1,101.00	\$95.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ,	·
REAR FENDER FLARES:	Rear Fender Flares - Small (#4037)	\$662.00	\$90.00
	Rear Fender Flares - Large (#4038)	\$674.00	\$90.00
TAILGATES:	Non Storage Tailgate - Smooth (#4010)	\$602.00	\$85.00
	Non Storage Tailgate - Checkerplate (#4011)	\$602.00	\$85.00
	Storage Tailgate - Smooth (#4012)	\$796.00	\$85.00
	Storage Tailgate - Checkerplate (#4013)	\$796.00	\$85.00
	Rear Ambulance Tailgate (#4055)	\$602.00	\$85.00
	Bolt on Tailgate Panel - Smooth (#4035)	\$188.00	\$85.00
	Bolt on Tailgate Panel - Checkerplate (#4036)	\$197.00	\$85.00

FRAME:	FJ Quad Cab XL Frame - 130" WB (#4670)	\$3,688.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Add on: leaf spring hangers & shock towers (#4770)	\$1,231.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Add on: Saiganaw power steering plate (#4771)	\$230.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
OTHER ACCESSORIES:	Under Seat Storage (#4043)	\$1,128.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Steering Arm - Large (#4034B)	\$680.00	\$50.00
	Steering Arm - Mini Truck (#4034C)	\$680.00	\$50.00
	Turn Housing (#4040)	\$875.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Spring Perches (#4041)	\$125.00	\$45.00
	Extra Fuel Filler (#4028)	\$98.00	CONTACT FOR QUOTE
	Windshield Frame for Stock Steel Body (#4039)	\$1,246.00	\$105.00
	1975-1984 Windshield Frame Bracket (#4026)	\$95.00	\$45.00
	1975-1984 Windshield Frame Hinge (#4027)	\$213.00	\$45.00
	SUBTOTAL	\$17,812.00	US Dollars